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Mr. Johnnie Siliznoff

State Air Quality Specialist

4974 E. Clinton Way, Suite 114
Fresno, CA 93727-1520

Telephone: 559-252-2191

Email: johnnie.siliznoff@ca.usda.gov

Dr. Charlie Walthall

ARS National Program Leader for
Global Change and Air Quality
USDA ARS NPS

Room 4-2278

5601 Sunnyside Avenue

Beltsville, MD 20705-5140
Telephone: (301) 504-4634

Fax: (301) 504-6231

E-mail: Charlie.Wathall@ars.usda.gov



mailto:Greg.Johnson@por.usda.gov�
mailto:adam.chambers@por.usda.gov�
mailto:Elvis.Graves@wdc.usda.gov�
mailto:rknighton@csrees.usda.gov�
mailto:susan.oneill@por.usda.gov�
mailto:mribaudo@ers.usda.gov�
mailto:Jeff.Schmidt@fl.usda.gov�
mailto:johnnie.siliznoff@ca.usda.gov�
mailto:Charlie.Wathall@ars.usda.gov�

AAQTF USDA Support Staff

Mr. Greg Zwicke

Air Quality Engineer

USDA NRCS NTSC-West

1201 N.E. Lloyd Blvd, Suite 1000
Portland, OR 97232

Telephone: 503-273-2434

Fax: 503-273-2401

E-mail: Greg.Zwicke@por.usda.gov



mailto:Greg.Zwicke@por.usda.gov�

